Bernie Magee Class Meet at Warinanco Park (Girls)

9/23/2006

Soph 5250 Meters
Mauro, Magan

Junior 5250 Meters
4 Peters, Samantha
51 Whitefleet, Allie
82 Howard, Ivohna
104 Dugan, Cait

Senior 5250 Meters
72 Kakaletris, Stephanie
74 Dugan, Brianna

32:41.00

20:46.00
24:40.00
26:19.00
28:23.00

25:36.00
25:39.00

Comments

Comments

Comments

Pace
9:54

Pace
6:17
7:28
7:58
8:36

Pace
7:45
7:46

Page lof 1

Report Date: 9/28/2010



