

Soph 5250 Meters		Comments	Pace
Mauro, Magan	32:41.00		9:54
Junior 5250 Meters		Comments	Pace
4 Peters, Samantha	20:46.00		6:17

51 Whitefleet, Allie	24:40.00	7:28
82 Howard, Ivohna	26:19.00	7:58
104 Dugan, Cait	28:23.00	8:36

Senior 5250 Meters	Comments	Pace
72 Kakaletris, Stephanie	25:36.00	7:45
74 Dugan, Brianna	25:39.00	7:46